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全日本ＩＭＳミドルボート選手権

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
JPN5575 GALAXY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
JPN4765 DESPERADO V 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 13 2
JPN5660 SAMMY 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 4 16 3
JPN5366 FLAWLESS 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 16 4
JPN5870 KAITO 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 27 5
JPN5380 STELLA 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 28 6

ORC Club ミドルボート選手権

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
JPN6036 SANTA MINT 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 9 1
JPN5803 NOFUZO 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 9 2
JPN5026 FAIR WIND OCS 13 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 22 3
JPN5959 EXTREME 3 3 4 4 9 9 4 4 5 5 25 4
JPN3400 AR 2 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 26 5
JPN5800 KOUSEI 6 6 9 9 8 8 7 7 4 4 34 6
JPN5396 ATALANTE OCS 13 5 5 4 4 6 6 7 7 35 7
JPN3518 SIESTA 3 5 5 7 7 6 6 9 9 8 8 35 8
JPN2069 THIRTY V 8 8 10 10 7 7 8 8 10 10 43 9
JPN5871 OSHIDORI 7 7 8 8 DSQ 13 10 10 9 9 47 10
JPN5948 VIVA 9 9 11 11 10 10 11 11 11 11 52 11
JPN5454 N.S.CHALLENGE DSQ 13 DSQ 13 DSQ 13 DSQ 13 DSQ 13 65 12

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
JPN5861 SUN LUCK 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1
JPN5791 APPLAUSE 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 13 2
JPN3455 IZUMO 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 18 3
JPN4150 MOWE 5 5 5 5 3 3 6 6 4 4 23 4
JPN5743 LIGHTNING 6 6 2 2 7 7 1 1 8 8 24 5
JPN3607 COWBELL 3 3 8 8 5 5 5 5 9 9 30 6
JPN2951 SOMETHING 7 7 6 6 8 8 7 7 5 5 33 7
JPN5602 LE PIN 8 8 7 7 6 6 8 8 6 6 35 8
JPN3173 LA ONDINA 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 43 9

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
JPN5861 SUN LUCK 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 1 1 14 1
JPN5803 NOFUZO 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 2 9 9 18 2
JPN6036 SANTA MINT 1 1 2 2 4 4 1 1 11 11 19 3
JPN5791 APPLAUSE 4 4 9 9 5 5 5 5 2 2 25 4
JPN3455 IZUMO 6 6 8 8 7 7 6 6 3 3 30 5
JPN5743 LIGHTNING 8 8 5 5 11 11 3 3 8 8 35 6
JPN4150 MOWE 7 7 10 10 6 6 10 10 4 4 37 7
JPN3607 COWBELL 5 5 14 14 8 8 7 7 10 10 44 8
JPN5026 FAIR WIND OCS 22 1 1 2 2 8 8 12 12 45 9
JPN2951 SOMETHING 10 10 11 11 12 12 11 11 5 5 49 10
JPN5959 EXTREME 9 9 6 6 17 17 9 9 14 14 55 11
JPN5602 LE PIN 14 14 12 12 10 10 14 14 6 6 56 12
JPN3400 AR 2 11 11 13 13 13 13 12 12 15 15 64 13
JPN5396 ATALANTE OCS 22 7 7 9 9 13 13 16 16 67 14
JPN3173 LA ONDINA 17 17 17 17 19 19 15 15 7 7 75 15
JPN3518 SIESTA 3 12 12 15 15 14 14 18 18 17 17 76 16
JPN5800 KOUSEI 13 13 18 18 16 16 16 16 13 13 76 17
JPN2069 THIRTY V 16 16 19 19 15 15 17 17 19 19 86 18
JPN5871 OSHIDORI 15 15 16 16 DSQ 22 19 19 18 18 90 19
JPN5948 VIVA 18 18 20 20 18 18 20 20 20 20 96 20
JPN5454 N.S.CHALLENGE DSQ 22 DSQ 22 DSQ 22 DSQ 22 DSQ 22 110 21
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